Position Other Positions Held

Chief Of Police Acting City

Administrator
Police Sergeant
Police Commander
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
Administrative Supervisor
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
CSO Dispatcher
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il
CSO Dispatcher
Police Sergeant
CSO Dispatcher
Police Officer Il
Animal Control Officer
Police Officer |
CSO Dispatcher
CSO Dispatcher
CSO Dispatcher
Police Officer |
Police Officer |
Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il

City

Chowchilla

Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla

Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Total Wages

$126,978

$114,704
$106,872
$100,253
$98,054
$85,083
$82,060
$77,679
$73,560
$73,235
$67,748
$66,480
$65,578
$62,448
$62,386
$61,360
$60,389
$60,350
$57,996
$54,029
$50,990
$49,115
$48,972
$47,601
$45,972
$44,368
$40,979
$36,846
$35,502

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,104

$35.613
$42,082
$9,331
$18,844
$11,603
$7,405
$16,901
$10,700
$7,238
$25,999
$12,074
$7,040
$3,959
$10,102
$34,285
$11,795
$20,274
$11,269
$12,875
$26,034
$10,039
$23,995
$8,842
$19,625
$4,457
$4,071
$5,980
$3,451



CSO Dispatcher

Police Officer Il

Police Officer |

Police Officer Il

CSO Dispatcher

Police Officer Il

Police Officer Il Reserve
Laborer |l

CSO Dispatcher

Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla
Chowchilla

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$34,870
$34,071
$26,682
$19,982
$18,194
$18,192
$16,416

$8,953

$8,560

$7,580
$10,468
$17,647
$4,041
$2,650
$2,494
$616
$655
$565



