Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Of Police	Acting City Administrator	Chowchilla	Police Department	\$126,978	\$38,104
Police Sergeant		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$114,704	\$35,613
Police Commander		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$106,872	\$42,082
Police Sergeant		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$100,253	\$9,331
Police Sergeant		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$98,054	\$18,844
Police Officer II		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$85,083	\$11,603
Police Officer II		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$82,060	\$7,405
Police Officer II		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$77,679	\$16,901
Police Officer II		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$73,560	\$10,700
Police Officer II		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$73,235	\$7,238
Administrative Supervisor		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$67,748	\$25,999
Police Officer II		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$66,480	\$12,074
Police Officer II		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$65,578	\$7,040
CSO Dispatcher		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$62,448	\$3,959
Police Officer II		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$62,386	\$10,102
Police Officer II		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$61,360	\$34,285
CSO Dispatcher		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$60,389	\$11,795
Police Sergeant		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$60,350	\$20,274
CSO Dispatcher		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$57,996	\$11,269
Police Officer II		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$54,029	\$12,875
Animal Control Officer		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$50,990	\$26,034
Police Officer I		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$49,115	\$10,039
CSO Dispatcher		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$48,972	\$23,995
CSO Dispatcher		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$47,601	\$8,842
CSO Dispatcher		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$45,972	\$19,625
Police Officer I		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$44,368	\$4,457
Police Officer I		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$40,979	\$4,071
Police Officer II		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$36,846	\$5,980
Police Officer II		Chowchilla	Police Department	\$35,502	\$3,451

CSO Dispatcher	Chowchilla	Police Department	\$34,870	\$7,580
Police Officer II	Chowchilla	Police Department	\$34,071	\$10,468
Police Officer I	Chowchilla	Police Department	\$26,682	\$17,647
Police Officer II	Chowchilla	Police Department	\$19,982	\$4,041
CSO Dispatcher	Chowchilla	Police Department	\$18,194	\$2,650
Police Officer II	Chowchilla	Police Department	\$18,192	\$2,494
Police Officer II Reserve	Chowchilla	Police Department	\$16,416	\$616
Laborer II	Chowchilla	Police Department	\$8,953	\$655
CSO Dispatcher	Chowchilla	Police Department	\$8,560	\$565